Name

Lauren Stubbs
Christopher Edwards
Dusty Earwood

Matt Harper

Corrections:

Geomara Hollien

Department

Animal Control
Parks Administration
Road & Bridge Maintenance

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Tax Assessor

Dept #

8330
7801
7501
7501

3101

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

March 14, 2011

Title

Animal Control Officer- PT
Maintenance Specialist
Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Information Clerk/Receptionist

Salary

$13.41/HR
$25,883
$27,895
$27,895

$25,883

Grade

532
531
532
532

531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date Notes

3/15/2011
3/16/2011
3/21/2011
3/15/2011

3/1/2011

Correction to Pay Grade
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